
Ergebnisliste

F1H-J
120 120 120 120 120 600

Platz Startnr. LV Nachname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 ges

1 13 SN Richter Matthias 120 109 85 99 120 533

2 10 SA Meyer Nils 120 120 75 68 53 436

3 12 ST Preuß Mark 120 65 119 77 29 410

4 14 SN Seifert Julian 79 117 74 7 62 339

5 11 ST Stakalies Moritz 49 49 75 62 104 339

F1H
120 120 120 120 120 600

Platz Startnr. LV Nachname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 ges

1 31 ST Behrendt Carsten 120 88 120 120 99 547

2 20 BY Kuttler Philipp 120 120 111 78 81 510

3 32 ST Stakalies Susann 74 53 120 120 120 487

4 30 ST Amthor Marcel 66 120 120 85 68 459

5 26 SA Gscheidle Christian 82 117 46 118 88 451

6 24 BB Zarnack Martin 96 112 96 69 76 449

7 23 BB Storch Benjamin 0 120 110 111 106 447

8 28 SN Schönherr Kevin 0 115 102 120 94 431

9 25 NW Averkorn Torben 120 74 120 38 66 418

10 22 BB Heyder Christopher 36 98 47 120 47 348

11 29 SN Spiegelhauer Markus 93 50 77 25 64 309

12 33 NW Schmitz Frank 60 87 44 47 54 292

13 27 SN Scheinflug Robert 85 26 72 63 42 288

F1P
150 150 120 120 180 150 180 1050 420

Platz Startnr. LV Nachname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ges Stechen

1 41 BW Fux Christian 150 150 120 120 180 150 180 1050 294

2 40 BY Seren Matthias 150 150 120 120 180 150 180 1050 275

3 42 BY Seren Johannes 150 150 120 120 180 150 180 1050 220

F1A
120 120 150 120 180 180 180 1050

Platz Startnr. LV Nachname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ges

1 52 BY Seren Johannes 120 120 150 120 180 180 180 1050

2 60 ST Behrendt Carsten 120 120 150 115 180 146 180 1011

3 56 SA Meyer Nils 120 117 146 87 180 180 180 1010

4 62 ST Lietz Martin 120 120 150 68 180 180 180 998

5 55 SA Gscheidle Christian 120 120 150 120 136 180 149 975

6 61 ST Herwig Willi 120 120 150 120 180 180 100 970

7 57 SA Thieser Kevin 120 88 150 120 180 180 105 943

8 58 SN Wächtler Marcel 120 120 124 120 93 180 180 937

9 59 ST Amthor Marcel 120 120 150 120 180 180 58 928

10 54 SA Blass Michael 71 102 116 78 180 163 180 890

11 50 BY Kuttler Philipp 120 120 150 100 117 151 103 861

12 63 ST Preuß Mark 98 110 130 71 180 87 180 856

F1B
120 120 150 120 150 150 150 960

Platz Startnr. LV Nachname Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ges

1 75 NW Seifert Daniel 120 120 150 120 150 150 150 960

2 70 NW Seifert Philip 120 120 144 120 150 150 150 954

3 72 NW Schmitz Frank 118 44 146 120 143 150 150 871

4 71 Bw Fux Christian 120 120 0 120 150 150 122 782
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Ergebnisliste Mannschaftswertung

Klasse Nachname Vorname Mannsch LV Zeit 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. 4 Dg. 5 Dg. 6. Dg. 7. Dg Summe Maximalzeit Prozent Platz

F1A Kuttler Philipp BY 1 BY 861 120 120 150 100 117 151 103 861 1050 82,00%

F1A Seren Johannes BY 1 BY 1050 120 120 150 120 180 180 180 1050 1050 100,00%

F1P Seren Matthias BY 1 BY 1050 150 150 120 120 180 150 180 1050 1050 100,00%

2961 282,00%

F1A Amthor Marcel ST 1 ST 928 120 120 150 120 180 180 58 928 1050 88,38%

F1A Behrendt Carsten ST 1 ST 1011 120 120 150 115 180 146 180 1011 1050 96,29%

F1A Herwig Willi ST 1 ST 970 120 120 150 120 180 180 100 970 1050 92,38%

2909 277,05%

F1A Thieser Kevin SA 1 SA 943 120 88 150 120 180 180 105 943 1050 89,81%

F1A Gscheidle Christian SA 1 SA 975 120 120 150 120 136 180 149 975 1050 92,86%

F1A Blass Michael SA 1 SA 890 71 102 116 78 180 163 180 890 1050 84,76%

2808 267,43%

F1H Amthor Marcel ST 2 ST 459 66 120 120 85 68 459 600 76,50%

F1H Behrendt Carsten ST 2 ST 547 120 88 120 120 99 547 600 91,17%

F1H Stakalies Susann ST 2 ST 487 74 53 120 120 120 487 600 81,17%

1493 248,83%

F1H Heyder Christopher BB 1 BB 348 36 98 47 120 47 348 600 58,00%

F1H Storch Benjamin BB 1 BB 447 0 120 110 111 106 447 600 74,50%

F1H Zarnack Martin BB 1 BB 449 96 112 96 69 76 449 600 74,83%

1244 207,33%

F1H Schönherr Kevin SN 1 SN 431 0 115 102 120 94 431 600 71,83%

F1H Spiegelhauer Markus SN 1 SN 309 93 50 77 25 64 309 600 51,50%

F1H Scheinflug Robert SN 1 SN 288 85 26 72 63 42 288 600 48,00%

1028 171,33%
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F1A  RL II 1.Teilwettbewerb

Sollzeit 120 150 120 180 180

Platz Startnr. Nachname Vorname LV Dg. 1 2 3 4 5

1 80 Stemmler Jens BY 750 120 150 120 180 180

2 81 Aßmuß Ron SN 750 120 150 120 180 180

3 82 Halbmeier Dirk BB 750 120 150 120 180 180

4 88 Herwig Max ST 750 120 150 120 180 180

5 85 Vollbrecht Martin HE 748 120 150 118 180 180

6 87 Lustig Dr. Volker SN 740 120 150 120 173 177

7 86 Meyer Edmund SA 720 120 145 120 155 180

8 83 Kleine Ralf HE 229 120 100 9 0 0

9 Kuhl Heinz-Peter HE 0 0 0 0 0 0

F1A  RL II 2.Teilwettbewerb
Sollzeit 180 150 150 210 180 1. 1.+2.

Platz Startnr. Nachname Vorname LV Dg. 1 2 3 4 5 RLII RLII

1 81 Aßmuß Ron SN 870 180 150 150 210 180 750 1620

2 82 Halbmeier Dirk BB 848 180 150 150 210 158 750 1598

3 80 Stemmler Jens BY 834 180 150 150 210 144 750 1584

4 88 Herwig Max ST 798 180 150 150 148 170 750 1548

5 87 Lustig Dr. Volker SN 763 180 150 150 152 131 740 1503

6 85 Vollbrecht Martin HE 581 115 52 131 103 180 748 1329

7 86 Meyer Edmund SA 364 180 0 0 138 46 720 1084

8 83 Kleine Ralf HE 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 229
9 Kuhl Heinz-Peter HE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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